© 2007 by Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc.
Characteristics subject to change without notice 1
Doc. No. 1106, Rev. F
CAT93C46
1-Kb Microwire Serial EEPROM
FEATURES
■ High speed operation: 2MHz
■ 1.8V to 5.5V supply voltage range

13 Doc No.  1106, Rev. F© 2007 by Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:
(1) All packages are RoHS-compliant (Lead-free, Halogen-free).
(2) The standard lead finish for the SOIC, EIAJ (X) package is Matte-Tin; the standard lead finish for all other packages is NiPdAu.
(3) The device used in the above example is a CAT93C46VI-GT3 (SOIC, JEDEC, Industrial Temperature, NiPdAu, Tape & Reel).
(4) The SOIC, EIAJ (X) package is available in reels of 2000 pcs/reel (i.e. CAT93C46XI-T2). All other packages are offered in reels
of 3000 pcs/reel.
(5) For additional package and temperature options, please contact your nearest Catalyst Semiconductor Sales office.
Prefix Device # Suffix
93C46 V I
Product Number
93C46
CAT
Temperature Range
I = Industrial (-40°C - 85°C)
Optional
Company ID
              Package
 L = PDIP
 V = SOIC, JEDEC
 W = SOIC, JEDEC
 X = SOIC, EIAJ
 Y = TSSOP
 VP2 =  TDFN (2X3mm)
 Tape & Reel(4)
 T: Tape & Reel
 2: 2000/Reel
 3: 3000/Reel
 Lead Finish(2)
 Blank: Matte-Tin
 G: NiPdAu
T3– G
CAT93C46
14 Doc No.  1106, Rev. F© 2007 by Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
REVISION HISTORY
etaD noisiveR stnemmoC
50/10/21 A eussIlaitinI
50/80/21 B scitsiretcarahCgnitarepOC.DetadpU
60/22/20 C noitarugifnoCniPetadpU
NveReiD,scitsiretarahC.C.AetadpU
snoisnemiDegakcaPetadpU
noitamrofnIgniredrOetadpU
gnikraMegakcaPetadpU
60/42/50 D noitarugifnoCniPetadpU
snoitcnuFniPetadpU
scitsiretarahCgnitarepO.C.DetadpU
scitsiretarahC.C.AetadpU
noitarepOeciveDetadpU
gnikraMegakcaPetadpU
leeRdnaepaTevomeR
noitamrofnIegakcaPfoelpmaxEetadpU
60/10/80 E scitsiretarahCgnitarepO.C.DetadpU
ecnaticapaCniProfnoitidnoCtseTetadpU
scitsiretarahC.C.AetadpU
noitarepOeciveDetadpU
egakcaP)X(CIOSlim802daeL8ddA
gnikraMegakcaPetadpU
noitamrofnIegakcaPfoelpmaxEetadpU
70/80/20 F scitsiretcarahCgnitarepO.C.DetadpU
scitsiretcarahC.C.AetadpU
6dna5serugiFetadpU
gnikraMegakcaPevomeR
Copyrights, Trademarks and Patents
Trademarks and registered trademarks of Catalyst Semiconductor include each of the following:
AE2 ™,  Beyond Memory ™,  DPP ™,  EZDim ™,  MiniPot™  and  Quad-Mode ™
Catalyst Semiconductor has been issued U.S. and foreign patents and has patent applications pending that protect its products.